2026 GES Price List (same one that is on the GES website) Effective Jan. 1st, 2026
Please note discounts are only applicable when regularly participating in GES programs on a continual basis with payments made on time.
	RECREATIONAL LESSONS/PROGRAMS

	Cost

	Evaluation Lesson (1-hour Private/Semi Private lesson)
	$95

	Basic English/Western Class Program (non-jumping, no goals of jumping)
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk171937784]Ages 7 to Adult (approx. 45 min., includes horse/tack use) 1 ride per week 
	$350 /month

	Ages 3 to 6 - Pony Pals (March – Dec.) 4 classes = 1 session

	$100/session

	Unmounted Equine Therapy Time
	$35/time

	Horsemanship Class approx. 1Hr.-1.5 Hrs.
	$25/time

	[bookmark: _Hlk134436081]Practice Rides (Level B+ & above)
	$55/ride 

	Pre-Lease (Levels B+ & above) up to 2 rides per week.	
	$500/month

	Half Lease (Levels B+ & C) not enrolled in monthly lessons with instructor permission.
Up to 3 rides per week. – Adults ONLY
	$650/month

	Competitive Hunter/Jumper Program (riders who have goals to jump/show)
	

	Pre-Lease Program 30 min. private OR 1-hour group (Level B+ & above) – 2 rides per week
	$500/month

	Practice Rides (Level B+ & above) 
	$55/ride

	Half Lease (Level B+ & above) Must have own saddle, saddle pads, grooming and bathing items.
1 lesson & 2 practice rides
	$750/month

	BOARDING
	

	General Board (Stall/Pasture/No Required Lessons/Showing) – When space is available.
	$750/month

	[bookmark: _Hlk123046974]Full Care Board (Stall/Pasture/Required Lessons & Showing)
	$550/month 

	Boarder monthly lesson package of 8.
	$450/month

	Short term board (less than 30 days)
	$50/day

	Individual boarder lessons. 
	$50/lesson

	SERVICES
	

	Full grooming OR Bathing (by staff)
	$20

	Body Clipping - trace clip/full body
	$125/$190

	Tack cleaning & oiling Bridle/Saddle
Excessively dirty bits or very dry tack
Martingales/Breast Plates/Leather halters
	$25/$15
$10 extra
$10

	Lunging Session
	$40

	Medical treatment by staff (Min. $10 fee plus supply cost if GES supplies are used). 
	$20/hour

	Mane Pulling/Trim
	$25

	Pro Ride ($25 discount if rider/owner grooms horse) via RMS Training
	$95

	Clean-up Clip: Bridle path, whiskers, legs
	$20

	Premium Surcharge (Grain/Hay/Shavings)
	As needed

	Catch & Hold fee for additional vet/farrier/chiro etc. to work on a boarded horse. Annual vaccines/coggins/sheath/teeth & regular farrier appointments are included in board.
	$25/time

	Extra Stall picking (if horses are on stall rest for any reason & evening/additional stall picking is requested this does not include added shavings just removing manure/urine).
	$5/time 

	Extra Bedding (beyond GES board standard) Keep in mind extra bedding means more time cleaning a stall, more bedding to dispose of and more frequent deliveries for GES. This cost includes the bedding plus disposal of used bedding.
	$10/time OR $75/month

	Extra Hay (beyond GES standard)
	$1/flake

	Extra Grain (beyond GES standard) Varies based on type of feed & amount of increase.
	Varies

	Admin./Paperwork/Additional work fee (applied anytime staff is required to do extra work at a client’s request outside of normal tasks, this is lesson scheduling/switching to holding horses to extra invoicing/billing to going behind riders who may not follow directions.) This also includes cleaning up after riders in the barn. Robyn having to do anything last min. for a rider is a $50 charge.
	$20/time/
Person/hour

	 (
Show Packages Include:
Shipping
Stall & Shavings
Horses feed
Classes (max. 6 to 10)
Office fees
AM & PM feedings.
Shared trainer expenses
Shared show expenses
Use of all show team equipment.
NOT INCLUDED:
Your personal travel/expenses.
Classes above the included 6 to 10.
)HORSE SHOWING w/RMS Training @ Great Escape Stables
	

		Show Package
	Days
	Total
w/min. 2 riders
	Total
w/min. 3 + riders

	LEHS - Waterloo
	3 - 4
	$1,180
	$990

	LEHS – Albion
	3
	$1,150
	$990

	Albion Schooling or Wyn Farm
	3
4
	$975
	$875

	Chagrin
Schooling
	3
	$1,225
	$995

	Revel Run Fun 
	2
	$750
	$675

	Chagrin
A/B Rated
	3-6
	$2,300
	$1,850

	WEC – Ohio
A Rated
	6
	$3,000
	$1,950

	Brave Horse
B Rated
	3 - 5
	$2,300
	$1,850

	Waterloo Hunt Trials
	2
	$865
	$750





	ALL show details are in the show team packet. There is a link to the current packet on the show team page of the website. 

	In-gate grooming by trainer. (Trainer has to do more than just wipe your boots & put on hoof polish) Or picking up after riders!
	$25/day

	Day Lease – Using a non-owned/leased horse to attend a horse show/event (excludes trail rides)
	$150/day

	Team Show Manager (split fee) (When more than 3 client horses (private or GES) attend a show a team show manager maybe required & the cost split between all riders)
Grooming fee applied when a groom/extra staff is required for shows. (Partial care fee is waived if a groom is required. This fee may vary depending on the show length and amount of horses)
	$95/day
$125/horse

	Lunging Session/Pro-Ride (per occurrence)
	$30/$75

	ADDITIONAL PROGRAMS & SERVICES
	

	Private Trail Rides (Kensington/Waterloo/Maybury etc.) – (add $50 if not boarder/lease rider) Max. 5 riders. 12 & Older, Level B+ & above depending on the horse/your level, you may be asked to use a western saddle.
	$85/ride


	Open Jump Schooling - Boarder/Lease rider (Non-boarder/leaser) – (Cash only) If you attend and don’t pay or GES has to bill you there is an additional $10 charge.
	$15 ($40)

	Day Camp (see website for current details)
	

	Horse Consultations, Private Meetings (up to 2 hours, $30 per hour after the initial 2) 
	$100

	Horse buying/selling Commission plus travel expenses.
	15%





